S/M size band for Apple Watch 3/4/5/6/7/SE 44mm
SKU: TEBANDWATCH44SR
Band with automatic attachment to the body, pin-and-tuck closure, 98mm and 119mm straps
The ideal solution if the original band of your Apple Watch 3/4/5/6/7/SE is broken or worn.
The SBS band for Apple Watch 3/4/5/6/7/SE - ideal for wrists from 130mm to 200mm - is practical, comfortable and fits perfectly onto
the body of your smartwatch.
Made of soft silicone, it comprises two pieces, 98 and 119 mm long respectively, which you can fasten together thanks to the
practical pin-and-tuck system: the button fastener that fits into the holes is a quick and easy way to close around your wrist.
This accessory also boasts automatic attachment for quick and easy fixing to the body of your Apple Watch model.
Features:
Made of silicone
Size S/M
Straps of 98mm and 119mm
Pin-and-tuck closure
Automatic attachment to the body of the smart watch
•
•
•
•
•
S/M size band for Apple Watch 3/4/5/6/7/SE 44mm
SKU: TEBANDWATCH44SR
Technical data
Size: S/M
Closure: pin-and-tuck
Coupling: Auto lock
Material: Silicone
Dimensions: Straps of 98mm and 119mm
Suited for: wrists from 130mm to 200mm
Color: red
EAN: 8018417311499
Weight: 19 g
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 10 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 120 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 31 g
Width Inner: 230 mm
Amount Inner: 10 Pz
Depth Master: 480 mm
Height Inner: 100 mm
Weight Inner: 410 g
Width Master: 390 mm
Amount Master: 180 Pz
Height Master: 330 mm
Weight Master: 8300 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	S/M size band for Apple Watch 3/4/5/6/7/SE 44mm
	SKU: TEBANDWATCH44SR
	Band with automatic attachment to the body, pin-and-tuck closure, 98mm and 119mm straps
	S/M size band for Apple Watch 3/4/5/6/7/SE 44mm